
1

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

Replace Attachment A1 with Attachment A2 as attached. This amendment will coterm lines 6-25, 
to expire with term of office and moves the quote for the next term into the appropriate fiscal year. It also changes Line 5, 
Reserve Deputy Sheriffs from $250 per bond to $100 per bond and the estimated quantity from 25 to 36.

Amendment No. 1 has been accepted and authorized on             by authority of the Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No.______________________, to be effective on                                     .
ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:
DATE: 

Renewal No. Court Order No.
Renewal No. Court Order No.
Renewal No. Court Order No.

Amendment  No. 1 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment Court Order No. Summary
Amendment Court Order No. Summary

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified 
in writing signed by both parties.

PURCHASING AGENT

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

JM 2020 Group, LLC
PO Box 800327
Dallas, TX 75380

2023-168
Bonds for Elected Officials

2023-543-06-26Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

To change attachment A1 to A2 to 
coterm certain lines with term of 

office

Massimo Schirru

President

11/16/2023


	Instructions How to fill blanks

